
Thursday, January 21
ee ee

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB era
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 _ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Harold Smart Quartet
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 David’s Children10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Movie Memories
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.40 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast: The
Queen in Christchurch2.0 Tapestries of Life2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): HomeDecorating Session; Book Review3.15 Royal Tour Report: ChristchurchScene
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
Songs from the Past :4 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Pianotime
Vaughan Monroe and his Orchestra
Singing SistersLatin American RhythmHawaii Calis
Variety Half HourTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On with the New6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Destination Danger
6.45 Sports SummaryOrchestral Interlude
. Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 The Octopus
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Royal ‘Tour Reporter
Money~Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Eight Hour Alibi
The Gracie Fields Show0.0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)10.30 Melody Makers11. 0 Variety Theatre11.30 With the Dance Bands12. 0 Close down
&

DEBwie.ten6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15
pellwey Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballad Time

9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 David’s Children
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10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.20 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast: Theueen in Christchurch
1.50 Orchestral Parade2: Tapestries of Life2.15 Patrice Munsel
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-view; Home Decorating; London Letter3.15 Royal Tour Report from Christ-church
3.30 Melody Market
3.45 Peggy Lee4. 0 Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra4.15 Frank Sinatra
4.30 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.45 Vocal Duettists
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Cabaret Entertainers
Romantic MoodTuneful Tempo
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild LifeTell it To TaylorsTeresa Brewer
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesHouse of Conflict
Royal Tour Reporter
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-six Hours
Eight Hour Alibi
The Gracie Fields Show
Fred Waring OrchestraVoices We Know
Hammond OrganistsRhythm Time i

|Popular Dance Bands and
Close down

3ZB wu, ae
6. Oa.m. it’s a New Day7.0 Breakfast is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8 20 After Breakfast Tunes9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.16 The Evil Lady0.30 David’s Children
0.45 Courtship and Marriage1. 0 Morning Interlude1.30 Shopping Reporter2. 0 Lunch Lyrics
‘20 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast: The
Queen in Christchurch
i Tapestries of LifeND
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; London Letter; Home De-corating
a

Royal Tour ReportOrchestral Melodies
Gwen Catley (soprano)Turner Layton EntertainsAccordiano with ToppanoIrishmen All
Peggy Lee (light vocalist)The Squadronaires /

Songs of the Forces ;Ragtime with Moreton and Kaye ;|
8S. Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

:

| EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of the MagyarsWild Life
Granny’s Favourites
Donald Peers
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe Investigates :The Black Arrow :

Royal Tour Reporter |Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen :Christchurch
/Prophecy

Gracie Fields Show
Suppertime Concert
Alexander Kipnis (bass)Top Hits of Recent Months
Light and BrightClose down
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| 6. O a.m. Breakfast Session735 Morn ng Star
| 8.15 Rugby Result: All Blacks v. New-port '
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies10. O Doctor Paul

' 10.15 The Renegade
| 10.30 David’s C*ildren10.45 Courtship and Marriage411..0 Music for Mi'ady :11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma) ;12. 0 Lunch Music
1. O p.m. Music of the Light Orchestras1.20 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen|in Christchurch150 Melodies of Enaland {

2.0 #£Tspestrics of Life /

2.15 Early Afternoon Concer.

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home Decorating3.15 Royal Tour Report from Christ-church
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.1
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5 Accordion Capers4.30 Music of Jerome Kern45 Songs in Harmony. 0 Family Favourites45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

Qo Teatime Tunes15 Wild Life30 Famous Entertainers
45 Reserved7. 0 Out of the Shadows7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 Frenchman’s Creek8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter8.9 Money-Go-Round8.39 Twenty-six Hours8.54 Epitaph for Henriette8. 9 Gracie Fields Show9.39 Armchair Melodies
Reserved
Music for Moderns
Close down>
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7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America

; Home Decorating Talk
| 10. O Delia of Four Winds
Harp in the South

|
The Human Comedy| 10.45 Vocal Duettists

| 11. 0 Women's Hour (Kay Begg):
: Shopping Guide; You Be the Judge; BookTalk; London Newsletter
| 12. 0 Lunch Music
|
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
| 12.34 Queen’s Dayit. 2 Lunch Music
/ 1.20 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen
. in Christchurch
.
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; Lunch Music
2. 0 The Richard Crean Orchestra| 2.15 Tito Gobi (baritone)
-~-2.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy3.0 The Percy Faith Orchestra with
| Interludesby fan Stewart (piano) andJune Valli (vocal)30 American Folk Songs: Burt IvesThe Milt Herth Trio
Melodies by TchaikovskiThe tvan Rixon SingersStrauss Polkas and MarchesLes Paul and Mary FordLawrence Welk’s OrchestraThe Four Knights
Harry Farmer (organ)Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
EVENING PROGRAMMETeatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music for All Tastes
Eyes of Knight
Frenchman’s Creek
The Golden Road
The Grey Goose
Royal Tour Reporter
Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)Melodies from EuropeThe Gracie Fields Show
Romance in Rhythm: Artie ShawHarmonies on Hammonds
Drama of Medicine
Enemy to Crime
Close down
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SPORTS RESULTS
Race results from the N.Z. MetropolitanT.C. Meeting will be broadcast by Commer-cial Stations on the hour and half-hour
throughout the day, with summaries at 2.0,
3.30 and 5.0. A commentary on the fourth
race will be broadcast at 1.20. Final results.at 6.45.
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Alexander Kipnis, a world famous
bass, is one ef the most extensivelyrecorded musicians alive. His record-
ings range from Mozart to Richard
Strauss. He has heen selected byseveral recording companies to record
sets of various composers’ works, in-
eluding Schubert, Brahms, Hugo Wo'f.and an entire library of famous bass
operatic arias, Alexander Kipnis will
be heard from 3ZB at 10 o'clock this
evening.

He *
A group of America’s foremost
recording .stars pays homage to the
great Jerome Kern in a programme ofthe late composer’s irresistible songsthat the world has sung and hummed
and will continue to love for manyyears. Such artists as Johnny Mercer,Martha Tilton, Margaret Whiting andthe King Cole Trio will be heard this
afternoon at 4.30 from 4ZB in "Musicof Jerome Kern."eeee
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SunEay
VENETIANBLINDS
~Amatterofgoodtaste"

Sunray high quality Venetian Blind, with anexcellent reputation, thatwillgraceyourhome.
Sunray Veneticn Blinds are manufactured by

SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD:
126 Greot South Road, Penrose Auckland Phone 20-124,Hove Building Corner Bay Road and Kilbirnie Crescent Wellington Phone 13-176Sun Building 87 Worcester Street Christchurch Phone 33-835


